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PADRONES OFICIALIZADOS 2022
FACULTAD DE CIENCIAS MEDICAS
CLAUSTRO DOCENTE

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRES
ACEBAL, ESTELA CRISTINA
ACERBI, LAURA
ACEVEDO, JOSE ALBERTO
ALARCON, GUILLERMO PABLO
ALBRINI, LUIS MARIANO
ALEGRIA, MARIA GRISELDA
ALTUNA, MARIA EUGENIA
ALVARELLOS, EMILIO
ALVAREZ, ALINA MARIA
ALVAREZ, GABRIEL ANIBAL
ALVAREZ, MARIO JUAN CARLOS
AOKI, MARTA OFELIA
ARAMBURU, ESTELA MARIS
ARMELLA, MARTIN FERNANDO
AVELLA, LINDA ADRIANA
AVILA, SILVIA ADELA
BAFFO, CLAUDIA GABRIELA
BAGGINI, MARCELO DANIEL
BARADELLO, DANIEL PIO
BARRIL, PATRICIA ANGELICA
BARROSO, CRISTINA DIANA V.
BARUF, CARLOS ALBERTO
BASSI, BALDOMERO
BASSI, DANIELA BEATRIZ
BAZZ0O, JORGE ARTURO
BEGUELIN, GUILLERMO ZENON
BELLO, NADIA MARIEL
BERRUEZO, SILVIA BEATRIZ
BETTUCCI, MIRIAM DIANA
BIDEGAIN, SERGIO MARIA
BIGANZOLI, PABLO ANDRES
BISUTTI MAS, GABRIELA ESTEFANIA
BOCH, MIRIAM FABIANA
BOGGIO, ELENA PAULINA
BOLCIC, FEDERICO MARTIN
BONARDO, MARIA EUGENIA
BRARDA, JAVIER ESTEBAN
BREGLIA, GUSTAVO ALBERTO
BRENE, MARCOS GABRIEL
BRINON, MIGUEL DANTE
BUIAREVICH, MARIA ALEJANDRA
BUSTOS DIAZ, ARIEL HORACIO

DOCUMENTO

17.988.274
24.403.166
18.273.132
22.796.676
25.509.222
11.163.682
28.193.989
29.255.648
25.120.347
20.080.338
17.396.346
13.151.050
24.078.033
27.866.907
11.777.718
17.268.909
25.186.067
26.692.752
12.565.038
29.239.204
22.582.350
10.261.410
17.793.848
20.450.718
11.839.754
22.955.526
30.500.939
22.765.027
17.594.153
18.584.758
28.695.040
31.527.394
20.280.014
24.392.848
29.434.000
30.074.725
17.775.325
21.711.664
30.270.720
22.373.708
21.023.589
24.426.447

LEGAJO
57.101
70.068
57.589
57.612
60.005
58.109
57.903
62.249
58.950
52.435
56.104
57.394
60.543
58.940
57.584
55.579
59.218
60.987
54.655
60.071
60.269

102.497
57.421
58.830
55.586
58.862
60.867
57.614
55.688
57.207
60.864
60.244
60.503
60.488
59.102
70.212
55.947
60.788
60.301
57.420
58.948
60.843



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

BUZEKI, RICARDO HORACIO
CABANA, OSCAR MARCELO
CABRERA, LUIS OSVALDO
CAFFARATTI, EDUARDO RUBEN
CARI, MARTIN ALEJANDRO
CARRANZA, NICOMEDES
CARRASCO, GABRIELA INES
CASANAVE, ELSA DORIS

CASAS, ISABEL MARIA DEL PIL
CASTRO, DANIEL EDGARDO
CASTRO, LUIS ANGEL

CASULLO, MARIANA

CATTANEO, MARCOS ADRIAN
CECCHINI, MARCELO GABRIEL
CENCI, FEDERICO JAVIER
CENTANARO, ESTEBAN ANDRES
CEPPEDA, AILIN

CHAFRAT, VERONICA LETICIA
CIANCIA, SILVANA GABRIELA
CIFUENTES, EDGAR BLAS EZEQUIEL
CORNEJO, FACUNDO
COURTADE IRIARTE, PABLO
CREMER, MARIA CECILIA
CRESPO, LUCIO ALBERTO
CROCE, DIEGO ANTONIO
DAHER, CRISTIAN MIGUEL
DANGELO, ROBERTO DANIEL
DE CARLI, CLAUDIO FABIAN

DE HOYOS, GUILLERMO HUGO
DE LA CANAL, VANESA
DEBENER, MARCELA LILIAN

DEL AGUILA, MARIA SOLEDAD
DEL MONACO, SILVANA MARIA
DELFINO, ANA VICTORIA

DELL ORFANO, MIRTHA MABEL
DELLA VALENTINA, ROMINA
DEVIA, SILVIA DANIELA

DINIA, NELIDA BEATRIZ
DIOCARES, LUCIANO ALFREDO
DOTTO, CESAR OLAF
DULBECCO, EULER ANIBAL
DURANGO SERAFINI, RICARDO JAVIER
ERAUSQUE, ALEJANDRO FABIAN
ESPINOSA, LUIS RENE
ESPINOZA RODRIGUEZ, DEBORA ANTONELLA
ETCHEVERRY, PABLO CEFERINO
FARCHI, FLAVIA ANDREA

10.835.390
13.316.583
20.267.002
11.578.166
28.322.983
21.759.877
33.190.903
20.316.711
23.522.507
18.013.227
13.796.379
28.180.553
16.305.746
21.956.817
37.946.846
12.000.603
36.413.567
21.847.192
21.565.782
37.214.468
14.015.137
18.180.256
20.438.107
14.420.695
26.217.338
21.447.847
14.157.966
24.522.522
13.404.043
28.560.045
17.140.894
25.229.776
26.886.260
29.850.124
16.375.021
29.224.987
27.046.609
13.680.200
28.718.951
25.914.164
20.032.307
24.671.204
18.429.203
13.151.095
32.705.197
20.716.534
22.951.319

56.344
57.742
55.617
55.883
59.801
59.916
60.934
56.675
57.358
57.953
59.095
60.751
59.143
56.816
60.532
55.651
60.640
56.482
60.008
60.001
57.259
58.521
55.690
57.542
58.522
57.100
60.316
58.601
55.626
60.448
56.385
60.583
58.206
60.642
57.205
57.585
60.565
57.036
59.144
60.422
57.261
59.101
56.954
55.687
60.852
56.364
57.444



90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

FARIAS, MIRIAM BEATRIZ

FERNANDEZ MIRANDA, LUIS VICENTE

FERNANDEZ, NATALIA
FERRAGUT, MARIA BEATRIZ
FERRARI, ANA

FERREIRA, SILVANA ELIZABETH
FERREYRA, LUCAS ALFREDO
FERREYRA, MARIO JOSE
FRACALOSSI, NESTOR MATIAS
FRANCO, MARIA LUZ

FRANCO, MIGUEL SATURNINO
FUENTEALBA, JUAN ALBERTO
FURIOS, DAIANA PAOLA
FUSHIMI, CARLOS FEDERICO
GALEANO, FRANCISCO ALBERTO
GALLARDO, ANDRES FEDERICO
GALLEGOS, SILVIA LORENA
GALLIA, MARIA CELESTE
GALLUCCI, RUBEN EDUARDO
GARNERO, NELSON ALEJANDRO
GARRIDO, CARLOS ELIAS
GHELFI, MARIO JUAN

GIGENA, BETINA SOLANGE
GILETTA, NICOLAS

GIMENEZ, VICTOR HUMBERTO
GINESTAR, NICOLAS ALEJANDRO
GIROTTI, JAVIER FERNANDO
GOLDMAN, ADELAIDA ANTONIA AMA
GOMEZ, SERGIO ENRIQUE
GONZALEZ REARTE, JUAN SOL
GONZALEZ, CESAR ALEJANDRO
GONZALEZ, GUILLERMINA MARISA
GONZALEZ, MARTA ESTHER
GONZALEZ, NOELIA ESTER
GRABOIS, FLORENCIA SOFIA
GRAMISCI, BETINA ROCIO
GROCH, LEONARDO GABRIEL
GROSS, RICARDO CARLOS
GUERRA RIVEROS, ALEJANDRO
HASDEU, SANTIAGO

HERRERO, DIEGO JESUS
HOMAR, CECILIA

IGLESIAS, FRANCISCO JAVIER
INDA, MARIA ELIZABETH
INIGUEZ, EDGARDO FABIAN
JARA, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
JAUREGUIBERRY, MARIA SOLEDAD

17.603.935
22.325.727
24.966.308
27.323.742
22.675.305
28.132.657
31.771.830
23.533.365
26.540.674
32.986.501
16.407.347
29.429.927
34.549.405
24.463.290
11.350.919
16.128.810
23.612.754
34.982.082
14.657.135
22.692.256
30.057.621
20.079.718
23.285.840
33.467.221
28.400.135
28.487.673
20.541.448
21.850.262
16.178.768
29.607.801
27.324.386
17.280.191
10.829.664
27.932.224
27.727.768
31.852.626
30.673.521
25.343.673
23.460.410
25.838.779
22.321.792
27.833.778
31.613.520
13.574.064
24.677.373
24.331.954
24.157.567

56.264
57.749
58.858
70.203
55.424
60.504
70.134
57.611
59.623
60.728
57.339
60.375
70.095
58.781
58.702
55.862
56.819
60.637
56.237
56.815
60.582
56.365
70.096
60.585
58.704
59.848
57.799
55.812
56.163
60.571
59.835
57.565
55.611
70.108
60.862
60.744
58.609
59.624
60.528
59.687
60.819
59.046
60.853
56.416
70.067
56.475
59.146



137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

JIMENEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN
JORGE, LORENA

KALTENBACH, GERMAN HUGO
KIRILOVSKY, EVA RUTH

KOLAR, RODOLFO MARCELO
KOSSMAN, ALEJANDRA VERONICA
LABARONI, CARLOS GUSTAVO
LAFOSSE, JUAN MANUEL MARIA
LAVIN FUEYO, JULIETA
LAZZARINI, LORENA EVELINA
LEANZA, MATIAS FEDERICO
LLANQUELEO, BERNARDO ANTONIO
LOPEZ PRESAS, MARIA EUGENIA
LOPEZ, NORA RAQUEL

LUCERO, MARIANA LETICIA
LUCHETTI, GABRIELA MARIA
LUJAN, MARICEL SILVINA

LUJAN, ROMINA LAURA

MAC DONNELL, MARIA CELINA
MAINO, OSVALDO FERNANDO
MALACARNE, MAURO ALEJANDRO
MANGO, ESTEBAN ADOLFO
MANSILLA, GISELA DEL VALLE
MANZANO, RAUL DANIEL
MARCONI MORENI, MARCELA PATRICIA
MARGARA, CLAUDIA NORA
MARGARA, PATRICIA MONICA
MARILUAN, FABIAN ALEJANDRO
MARTINEZ, DIEGO ALBERTO
MATO, IVANA RUTH

MAZZUCCO, MARIA BELEN
MENDEZ, JORGE ADRIAN
MENDEZ, MARIA AYELEN
MERCADO, ALEJANDRA MARINA
MERCADO, MARIJOSE GAYL
MIRANDA, CECILIA

MOGLIA, MERCEDES

MONTERO, GUADALUPE
MONTEVERDE, MARIA LAURA
MORALES, ELSA SUSANA

MUJICA, MARIO GUSTAVO
MULLER, JULIETA

MUNTANER, MARIA CELESTE
MUNOZ CASTILLO, FABIAN FERNANDO
MUNOZ, LEANDRO ANDRES

MUR, NORA ELIZABETH

NEIRA, MATIAS GASTON

13.254.450
23.256.970
21.559.554
34.385.243
10.690.145
26.324.989
26.113.412
22.803.260
32.710.397
22.475.462
27.488.910
34.096.572
16.437.174
10.865.143
26.257.326
11.845.972
22.222.611
22.863.217
18.222.558
13.031.146
25.277.581
16.762.434
26.612.798
17.018.762
29.374.022
16.840.943
17.555.219
21.380.125
18.234.724
22.186.699
30.608.679
36.816.631
26.537.052
13.978.880
20.267.284
26.522.994
26.441.326
26.805.611
25.204.237
22.683.885
12.032.183
26.450.026
24.627.095
92.744.032
27.884.221
13.372.596
25.202.070

102.295
60.074
60.564
60.386
59.849
57.794
60.787
56.604
60.916
56.495
59.169
70.071
56.956
56.290
58.939
57.203
60.544
56.842
59.990
57.399
59.846
56.384
60.842
56.095
60.985
58.559
60.752
56.362
57.744
60.011
60.460
59.925
57.468
55.614
59.024
60.253
60.451
58.593
57.751
59.100
55.801
57.258
60.044
60.459
59.168
55.584
59.640



184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

NIFURI, GERMAN ESTEBAN
NINNO, JORGE NICOLAS
NOVELLO, MARIA CRISTINA
NUNEZ, WALTER DESIDERIO

OLAVEGOGEASCOECHEA, PABLO ALEJANDRO

OLGUIN, CINTIA MARIEL
PALACIO, MARIA CONCEPCION
PASTORUTTI, MARIANA
PATRIZI, GUSTAVO LUIS
PEDRAZA, MARIA ISABEL
PELLIN, MARTIN EDUARDO
PENICO, OMAR ARIEL

PEREYRA CERASUOLO, MARIA PAULA

PEREZ, NAHUEL TADEO

PEREZ, TERESA DEL CARMEN
PERLOTTI, ANALIA VERONICA
PESCETTI, SOFIA ADRIANA
PETRELLA, ALBERTO EDUARDO
PIERANGELI, NORA BEATRIZ
PIERANTONI, MARTINA

PIRES, NATALIA SUSANA
POLISERPI, JULIO CESAR
PUGLISI, LUCIA TERESA
PUSSETTO, SILVINA GABRIELA
QUINTILI, MAIA ARIADNA
QUINENAO, ADRIAN ELIAS
QUIROGA, JOSE MARIA

RACH, LUCIANA MERCEDES
RAMIREZ, FELIX DEL CARMEN
RAMIREZ, FLAVIA BETINA
REGLINER, SARA PATRICIA
REGUEIRO, MARTIN
RETAMALES, EDILBERTO OMAR
REYNA, MONICA BEATRIZ
RIERA, MARIA LUZ DEL CARMEN
RINAUDO, PAULO CEFERINO
RIVERO OSIMANI, VALERIA LETICIA
ROBLES, MARIA CRISTINA
ROCCIA, IRENE LAURA
RODRIGUEZ LUPO, LILIANA CLELIA
RODRIGUEZ URIZ, DARIO GABRIEL
RODRIGUEZ, ANABEL
RODRIGUEZ, MARIA EUGENIA
RODRIGUEZ, MAURO ARIEL
ROMERO, CESAR AUGUSTO
ROSALES, KARINA ELIZABETH
RUIZ, ERNESTO FELIPE

20.184.211
20.752.101
12.567.203
17.088.271
16.816.035
28.092.971
21.010.518
28.180.625
23.289.364
17.764.503
22.287.096
26.349.970
28.180.697
32.606.448
23.801.797
24.924.669
27.592.667
8.298.690
12.600.331
24.187.500
31.911.587
13.394.464
13.657.403
25.127.717
25.376.820
18.754.223
14.988.945
27.676.966
18.714.800
20.249.087
17.117.808
27.719.797
12.044.137
12.976.772
14.935.070
23.534.129
27.393.727
10.047.766
22.287.540
13.638.582
20.377.460
29.542.787
24.925.318
27.094.221
27.514.089
22.158.357
13.574.301

5.876
57.741
57.616
56.202
55.704
58.936
60.076
59.097
57.702
55.131
57.443
59.816
60.729
60.730
57.311
59.036
60.611
57.920
55.859
59.243
60.258
55.874
55.379
70.066
58.864
55.623
59.626
59.745
57.743
60.676

206.010
58.703
59.625
56.103
57.308
60.643
58.204
55.588
59.788

102.339
60.012
60.822
55.898
60.077
59.044
60.483
58.491



231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277

RUIZ, MARIA ISABEL

RUOCCO, MARIELA

SABADIN, IRIS ETEL

SAEZ, JUAN JOSE

SAIZ, MONICA SUSANA
SALGADO, NICOLAS DANIEL
SALVITTI, JUAN CARLOS

SAN JUAN, OSVALDO

SAN MARTIN, PABLO DANIEL
SANCHEZ, JAVIER FERNANDO
SANCHEZ, SUSANA BEATRIZ
SANGUESA, GUSTAVO JORGE
SANTILLI, DANIEL FELIPE
SARACENI, LUCIA

SAULINO, GRISELDA ANDREA
SCAPINI, CELINA MARGARITA
SCARPELLO, MAURICIO AGUSTIN
SCHOLL, VANESA

SCHUBERT, ASTRID ROMINA
SCHULZ, JULIETA

SEGURA, ROMINA ESTEFANIA
SERPA, PABLO GUILLERMO
SIFUENTES IBERICO, GIANNINA LUZ
SOLOAGA, SEBASTIAN EZEQUIEL
SOLSI, MONICA GRACIELA
SOTO, ARIELA MALEN

SOTO, GONZALO MARIANO
SOTOMAYOR, MARCELO CLAUDIO
STUTMAN, GRACIELA SUSANA
TELLO, GRISELDA ANABEL
TERRAES, MIRIAM DEL CARMEN
TOGNONATO, SOFIA MALENA
TOMASSONE, ROBERTO EDGARDO
TOURINO, CECILIA INES
TREVISANI, NATALIA PAOLA
TRONCOSO, PABLO GABRIEL
UGRINA, SONIA FERNANDA
UZAL, MARCELO HERNANDO
VALSECCHI, SARA GRACIELA
VANDECAVEYE, NESTOR RAUL
VARGAS, JOSE MARIA

VARGAS, JUAN MARIA

VASQUEZ, MANUEL ANGEL
VEGA SUAREZ, ANGELA DIANA
VELOCE, DIEGO SANTIAGO
VELTRI, IGNACIO AGUSTIN
VERA, BERTA EMMA

14.872.862
20.746.062
11.655.545
23.629.428
16.759.402
28.755.744
12.527.256
14.569.086
22.410.762
18.782.027
14.169.317
21.030.838
12.941.905
35.079.027
21.016.267
21.528.793
29.795.787
27.094.416
30.739.983
27.534.471
31.156.658
25.066.079
18.807.411
34.548.737
11.640.905
31.665.039
36.453.377
17.950.827
10.631.512
31.358.648
12.529.016
30.500.505
13.333.341
26.168.256
28.781.311
13.986.741
26.589.116
12.453.282
10.801.903
13.516.754
21.765.553
31.166.425
11.190.502
32.694.273
32.829.644
24.753.678
14.349.784

56.404
56.534
55.856
59.361
57.588
60.962
60.618
57.228
60.315
58.935
52.102
205.976
57.309
60.902
59.840
56.395
60.078
59.246
60.531
58.404
60.989
58.145
60.530
70.065
55.860
60.988
60.002
57.140
57.206
58.835
58.245
60.612
57.750
58.588
70.069
55.716
60.706
206.043
56.643
60.079
58.600
59.850
55.674
60.869
59.927
60.180
55.953



278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294

VERA, MIGUEL ANGEL

VERTERAME, VERONICA

VICENTINO, RICARDO HORACIO
VIDAL, MARCELA LILIANA

VIDAL, MARIA BELEN

VIGNA, DAMIAN NICOLAS

VILA, JAVIER ALFREDO

VILLAGRA, MARIA ALEJANDRA
VILLAGRAN DE ROSSO, ELENA VICTORIA
VILLALBA, JUAN FRANCISCO
VILLANOVA, AMANCAY DE LAS NIEVE
VOCOS, MARCOS ALBERTO
WOHLMUTH, SIBYLA

YOIRIS, ARIEL

ZABERT, GUSTAVO ENRIQUE
ZABERT, IGNACIO

ZUPANC, MARIANA

Fdo.) Esp. Nora lIris Alicia DIAZ
Sec. Consejo Superior

10.565.723
21.523.673
20.122.583
17.916.780
24.331.714
27.284.536
22.937.275
16.113.614
17.018.739
28.724.361
22.118.075
22.371.808
17.723.287
24.332.486
13.047.676
30.155.149
28.232.473

55.959
57.564
57.723
60.727
56.975
60.584
57.973
56.248
56.427
60.868
57.745
57.769
56.260
58.147
56.094
58.861
60.581



